
 

THE GREATER CITY OF TSHWANE 
 
 

Environmental Management Department             
Waste Management Division 
 

 
 
Web page    www.tshwane.gov.za – services – waste removal 

 
 
Central Office Management  Faith Mabindisa (Executive Director) 012 358 0550 

     Dipsy Mohlaba (Director) 012 358 0565  
      
 
Fleet Accidents and Depots maintenance  012 358 0577 / 9  

 
Bulk not lifted    012 358 0530 / 082 611 9967 

 
Bulk container application / removal 012 358 0586 / 0241      
 
Landfill sites    Frans Dekker 012 358 0541 / 082 805 4739 

 

 
 
Zone Area Inspectors & Inspectors: 
 
Region            Name                                       Landline                   Cell phone                      E-mail 

1 Samson Mulelu 082 8989 209 082 8989 209 - 

2 Tiaan Kritzinger 012 358 0521 082 925 5718 Tiaank@tshwane.gov.za 

2 Tinus Roets 012 358 527 082 4167 353 tinusro@tshwane.gov.za 

3 Elsie Makinta 012 358 9467 082 457 5993 elsiema@tshwane.gov.za 

3 Andrè vd Horst 012 358 0501 082 494 2812 andrevdh@tshwane.gov.za 

4 Jannie Janse v Rensburg 012 358 0546 082 442 8615 janniejvr@tshwane.gov.za 

4  Ernest Gottschalk 012 358 0254 073 829 1507 ErnestG@tshwane.gov.za 

5 Cecil Mashego  078 786 9725  

5 Richard    

6 Christell Mc Cabe 012 358 0569 072 386 9790 christellm@tshwane.gov.za 

6 Val Buys  079 502 4416  

7 Danie Coetzee  071 671 8586 danniec@tshwane.gov.za 

1 Justice Bogopa  076 110 1380 Justiceb@tshwane.gov.za 

1 E Mthombenie 012 7028755 082 320 1783  

1 Boesman Mahlaole  082 320 1792  

1 Vincent Kgwale  072 095 7284  

1 Thomas Mkasi 012 358  0555 082 823 5502  

2 Augustinus Dlamini 012 7173163 076 043 4385  

2 Gert Jansen 012 358 0509 078 292 6075 gertj@tshwane.gov.za 

2 Basie Olivier 012 358 0553 072 799 1436 basieo@tshwane.gov.za 

3 Johan Scholtz 012 358 0575 071 885 8639 johanscho@tshwane.gov.za 

3 Daniel Mbatha  084 221 9338  

3 Jan Sibasa  072 389 4127  

3 Solly Movare  084 406 9217  

3  Benjamin Kgatla  082 407 7593 dikhutsok@tshwane.gov.za 

4  Anina Ras 012 358 0593 082 752 2229 aninar@tshwane.gov.za 

4 Tshepo Fothane 012 358 0542 072 232 6975 tshepof@tshwane.gov.za 

4 Ellen Phakela 012 358 0567 079 120 3406 ellenp@tshwane.gov.za 

4 Gilbert Masenyane  076 316 2251  

5 Willie Kilian  082 823 2643  

6 Martie Swart  079 294 9844 martiesw@tshwane.gov.za 

6 Elizabeth Swandhle  083 988 3769  

6 Daniel Shingange  079 465 2011  

6 Bruce Morrison 012 358 0506 071 676 6919 brucem@tshwane.gov.za 

7 Peter Molamudi 012 358 0513 076 846 8234 petermol@tshwane.gov.za 

2 Thomas Ngwenja 012 358 0556 082 823 4130 thomasng@tshwane.gov.za 

1 Vincent Kgwale 012 358 0555  vincentk@tshwane.gov.za 

 
 

http://www.tshwane.gov.za/

